Altitude
[km]

Altitude
tkm]

[km]

Altitude

Altitude
tkm]

Az(red)&El(blue)
[deg]

EISCAT 2005-09-23_16_18UT_42m

700
600

500
400
300
200
100 Si= : Sas Bnns
700 3 n ] I ] ] | ] |
600 I IIII [ | I
500 4f ;"

[ | II I
400 ! I

300
200

100
700

600
500 3

100_51 " Ems= =:

16.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 18.0
uTt



